Specifications and features subject to change
Version no.: 7.10 10.Feb.2016
T H E  C O R I O L I S  E X P E R T S
C o n t a c t  u s :  w w w . r h e o n i k . c o m
RHM30L
Coriolis Mass Flow Meter for
Plant and Loading Flows
•  Standard  압력	      798  bar   (11574

either the measuring tube (Pmax
 indicated below), the construction type (Pmax
 indicated in the Part Number Code
section, last page) or the process connection (for Pmax
 see published standards or manufacturer information).
RHM30L Measurement Tube Pressure Ratings
Other Materials
Additional/custom wetted materials (Inconel, Monel, 304 stainless steel, others) may be possible for chemical
compatibility, lower pressure drop, abrasion allowance, other application specific requirements.
Contact factory with specification for assessment and availability.
Pressure Code Material Code Material
pmax
bar psi °C °F
P1 (std.) M1 (std.) 1.4571 (316Ti)
UNS S31635
137 1987 @ 50 122
123 1784 @ 120 248
106 1537 @ 210 410
89 1291 @ 350 662
P1 M3 2.4602 (Alloy C22)
UNS N06022
271 3931 @ 50 122
239 3466 @ 120 248
204 2959 @ 210 410
170 2466 @ 350 662
P1 M4* Tantalum
UNS R05200
71 1030 @ 50 122
55 798 @ 120 248
44 638 @ 210 410
P2 M1 (std.) 1.4571 (316Ti)
UNS S31635
334 5105 @ 50 122
299 4351 @ 120 248
258 3626 @ 210 410
217 3046 @ 350 662
P2 10** 1.4410 (Super Duplex)
UNS S32750
574 8325 @ 50 122
503 7295 @ 120 248
455 6599 @ 210 410
P2 62** 1.4462 (Duplex)
UNS S31803
458 6643 @ 50 122
401 5816 @ 120 248
351 5091 @ 210 410
P3 M1 (std.) 1.4571 (316Ti)
UNS S31635
490 7107 @ 50 122
438 6353 @ 120 248
378 5482 @ 210 410
319 4627 @ 350 662
P3 10** 1.4410 (Super Duplex)
UNS S32750
798 11574 @ 50 122
700 10153 @ 120 248
633 9181 @ 210 410
P3 62** 1.4462 (Duplex)
UNS S31803
637 9239 @ 50 122
558 8093 @ 120 248
489 7092 @ 210 410
*Only with T1, TA, T2 temperature range (note max. operating temp. is 150°C) and PF0 construction type (max. ANSI 300/PN40).
**Only with T1, TA, T2 temperature range (note min. temp. is -40°C) and PF0 construction type.
Specifications and features subject to change
Version no.: 7.10 10.Feb.2016
T H E  C O R I O L I S  E X P E R T S
C o n t a c t  u s :  w w w . r h e o n i k . c o m
RHM30L Mechanical Construction
PM0: Parallel measuring tubes with flange connection and removable manifold with PTFE seals
PF0: Seal-less parallel measuring tube construction with flange connections
Process Connection Face to face length (L) Order Code
mm in
ANSI 2" 150# RF 725 28.54 A1
ANSI 2" 300# RF 725 28.54 A2
ANSI 2" 600# RF 725 28.54 A3
ANSI 2" 600# RTJ 725 28.54 R5
DIN DN50/PN40 725 28.54 D1
DIN DN50/PN100 725 28.54 D2
JIS B 2220 RF 10k 50A (2") 725 28.54 J1
JIS B 2220 RF 20k 50A (2") 725 28.54 J2
Process Connection Face to face length (L) Order Code
mm in
ANSI 3" 150# RF 725 28.54 F1
ANSI 3" 300# RF 725 28.54 F2
ANSI 3" 600# RF 725 28.54 F3
ANSI 3" 900# RF 725 28.54 A4
ANSI 3" 1500# RF 725 28.54 AA
ANSI 3" 2500# RF 900 35.43 A8
ANSI 4" 150# RF 725 28.54 L1
ANSI 4" 900# RF 725 28.54 J3
ANSI 2" 1500# RTJ 725 28.54 R4
ANSI 3" 300# RTJ 725 28.54 R0
ANSI 3" 600# RTJ 725 28.54 R1
ANSI 3" 900# RTJ 725 28.54 R2
ANSI 3" 1500# RTJ 725 28.54 R6
ANSI 3" 2500# RTJ 900 35.43 R3
DIN DN80/PN40 725 28.54 C1
DIN DN80/PN100 725 28.54 C2
DIN DN80/PN160 725 28.54 C5
DIN DN80/PN320 725 28.54 C4
Grayloc 4" GR23 Hub 725 28.54 H1
Common Dimensions
A1 = 580 mm (22.83 in)	 A2 = 600 mm (23.62 in)	 B1 = 90 mm (3.54 in)	 B2 = 140 mm (5.51 in)	 H1 = 735 mm (28.94 in)	 H2 = 875 mm (34.45 in)
E = 150 mm (5.91 in)	 W = 150 mm (5.91 in)